Rank
1

10

1

12
13
14
15

Rank

Fleet
F

SRS

SK-
30

SRS

SRS
SRS

SK-
30

SRS

SRS

SK-

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

Fleet
F
F

SK-
30
SRS

SRS

Boat

Olivia

Sjojungfrun

Osams |l

Pani

Tung VI

Attack

Juana

Ellen 111

Maruna

Mathilda Il

Tersen Il

Serenad
MiTho
Aniara

Exodus

Boat
Sj6jungfrun

Olivia

Pani

Tung VI

Osams Il

Gaddisregattan 2019

Gaddisregattan 2019 - BANTIDER

Bana 1 - 2019-08-17 at 110500

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 110600

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 111200

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 111800

Class

Folkbat

Folkbat
M-22

SK-30

Express

NF
A-22

SK-30

M-22

Sveakryssare

SK-30

M-22
IF
Omega 42

X-Yacht 3/4-
ton

SailNo | Club
1323 |VSS
1358 |VSS
28 VSS
163 VSS
417 SSG
305 MKS
326 SSK
86 SSG
118 SSG
3378 |SSG
115 SSG
135 SSG
3466 |SSG
130 SSG
6188 |SSG

HelmName

Lars-Gunnar
Lindberg

Donald Bratt

Jan
Bjornberg

Janne
Nystedt

Bjérn
Gustavsson

Bjorn Erixson

Henrik
Janmark

Patrik
Stenberg

Gunnar
Lindstrand

Lars
Salomonsson

Jacob
Hagberg

Sofia Broomé
Thomas Borg
Giulio Mola

Goran
Svensson

SRS
0.795

0.795
0.878

0.994

0.910

0.897
0.983

0.964

0.878

0.947

0.946

0.878
0.835
1.037
0.989

Bana 2 - 2019-08-17

Start
111800

111800
111200

110600

111200

111200
111200

110600

111200

111200

110600

111200
111200
111200
111200

Finish

12:03:39

12:04:04
11:54:48

11:43:55

11:54:39

11:55:26
11:51:40

11:46:28

11:57:01

11:54:10

11:49:32

12:01:13
12:04:29
11:54:25
11:56:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 121500

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 122100
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 122700

Class
Folkbat
Folkbat

SK-30

Express

M-22

SailNo | Club
1358 |VSS
1323 |VSS
163 VSS
417 SSG
28 VSS

HelmName
Donald Bratt

Lars-Gunnar
Lindberg

Janne
Nystedt
Bjorn
Gustavsson

Jan
Bjornberg

SRS
0.795
0.795

0.994

0.910

0.878

Start
122700
122700

121500

122100

122100

Finish
13:09:28
13:09:38

12:51:15

13:01:00

13:02:28

Elapsed
0:45:39

0:46:04
0:42:48

0:37:55

0:42:39

0:43:26
0:39:40

0:40:28

0:45:01

0:42:10

0:43:32

0:49:13
0:52:29
0:42:25
0:44:35

Elapsed
0:42:28
0:42:38

0:36:15

0:40:00

0:41:28

Corrected
0:36:18

0:36:37
0:37:35

0:37:41

0:38:49

0:38:58
0:39:00

0:39:01

0:39:31

0:39:56

0:41:11

0:43:13
0:43:49
0:43:59
0:44:06

Corrected
0:33:46
0:33:54

0:36:02

0:36:24

0:36:24

Points
1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.5

4.5



Rank | Fleet
6 SRS
7 SK-
30
8 SRS
9 SRS
10 SK-
30
11 SRS
12 SRS
13 SRS
14 SRS
15 SRS
Rank | Fleet
1 F
2 F
3 SK-
30
4 SRS
5 SRS
6 SRS
7 SRS
8 SRS
9 SK-
30
10 SRS
11 SRS
12 SRS
12 SRS
14 SRS
15 SK-
30

Boat
Mathilda Il

Ellen 111

Attack

Juana

Tersen Il

Serenad

Exodus

Aniara
MiTho

Maruna

Boat

Olivia

Sjojungfrun

Pani

Tung VIl

Attack

Juana

Osams |l

Mathilda Il

Tersen Il

Maruna

Serenad
Aniara
MiTho

Exodus

Ellen Ill

Class

Sveakryssare

SK-30

NF
A-22

SK-30

M-22

X-Yacht 3/4-
ton

Omega 42
IF
M-22

SailNo | Club
3378 |SSG
86 SSG
305 MKS
326 SSK
115 SSG
135 SSG
6188 |SSG
130 SSG
3466 |SSG
118 SSG

HelmName

Lars
Salomonsson

Patrik
Stenberg

Bjorn Erixson

Henrik
Janmark

Jacob
Hagberg

Sofia Broomé

Goran
Svensson

Giulio Mola
Thomas Borg

Gunnar
Lindstrand

SRS
0.947

Start

122100
0.964 | 121500

0.897
0.983

122100

122100
0.946 | 121500

0.878
0.989

122100
122100

1.037
0.835
0.878

122100
122100
122100

Bana 3 - 2019-08-17

Finish

12:59:34

12:52:56

13:02:21
12:58:55

12:56:12

13:06:05
13:01:38

13:00:32
13:16:06

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 132700
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 133300

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 133900

Class

Folkbat

Folkbat
SK-30

Express

NF
A-22

M-22

Sveakryssare

SK-30

M-22

M-22
Omega 42
IF

X-Yacht 3/4-
ton

SK-30

SailNo | Club
1323 |VSS
1358 |VSS
163 VSS
417 SSG
305 MKS
326 SSK
28 VSS
3378 |SSG
115 SSG
118 SSG
135 SSG
130 SSG
3466 |SSG
6188 |SSG
86 SSG

HelmName

Lars-Gunnar
Lindberg

Donald Bratt

Janne
Nystedt

Bjorn
Gustavsson
Bjorn Erixson

Henrik
Janmark

Jan
Bjornberg

Lars
Salomonsson

Jacob
Hagberg

Gunnar
Lindstrand

Sofia Broomé
Giulio Mola
Thomas Borg

Goran
Svensson

Patrik
Stenberg

SRS | Start
0.795 | 133900

0.795
0.994

133900

132700
0.910 | 133300

0.897
0.983

133300
133300

0.878 | 133300

0.947 | 133300

0.946 | 132700

0.878 | 133300

0.878
1.037
0.835
0.989

133300
133300
133300
133300

0.964 | 132700

Distans - 2019-08-18 at 101000

Finish
14:16:46

14:17:09
13:58:48

14:08:29

14:09:13
14:06:38

14:10:42

14:08:58

14:03:20

14:12:34

14:15:16
14:08:54
14:17:36
14:10:57

Elapsed
0:38:34

0:37:56

0:41:21
0:37:55

0:41:12

0:45:05
0:40:38

0:39:32
0:55:06
DNF

Elapsed
0:37:46

0:38:09
0:31:48

0:35:29

0:36:13
0:33:38

0:37:42

0:35:58

0:36:20

0:39:34

0:42:16
0:35:54
0:44:36
0:37:57

DNS

Corrected
0:36:31

0:36:34

0:37:05
0:37:16

0:38:59

0:39:35
0:40:11

0:41:00
0:46:01

Corrected

0:30:01

0:30:20
0:31:37

0:32:17

0:32:29
0:33:04

0:33:06

0:34:04

0:34:22

0:34:44

0:37:07
0:37:14
0:37:14
0:37:32

Points
6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0

11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0
21.0

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
12.5
12.5
14.0

21.0



Rank | Fleet
1 SK-
30
2 SRS
3 SRS
4 SK-
30
5 F
6 F
7 SRS
8 SK-
30
9 SRS
10 SRS
11 SRS
12 SRS
13 SRS
14 SRS
15 SRS
16 SRS
17 SRS
18 SRS

Boat
Ellen 1ll

Attack
Tung VI

Pani

Sj6jungfrun

Olivia
Queen
Elisabeth
Tersen Il
Exodus
Mathilda Il
Felice

Juana

Aniara

Osams Il

Maruna

Serenad
Ingalill 5

Lovisa

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 101000
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 101600

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 102200
HelmName |SRS |Start

Class

SK-30

NF

Express

SK-30

Folkbat
Folkbat

Cumulus
SK-30
X-Yacht 3/4-
ton
Sveakryssare
Dehler 35

A-22

Omega 42
M-22

M-22

M-22
Hanse 331
IF

SailNo | Club
86 SSG
305 MKS
417 SSG
163 VSS
1358 | VSS
1323 |VSS
178 SSB
115 SSG
6188 |SSG
3378 |SSG
208 SSG
326 SSK
130 SSG
28 VSS
118 SSG
135 SSG
1M1 SSB
2241 | SSG

Patrik 0.964
Stenberg

Bjorn Erixson | 0.897
Bjorn 0.910
Gustavsson

Janne 0.994
Nystedt

Donald Bratt |0.795

Lars-Gunnar |0.795
Lindberg

Philip Werner | 0.891
Jacob 0.946
Hagberg

Goran 0.989
Svensson

Lars 0.947
Salomonsson

Per 1.039
Pettersson

Henrik 0.983
Janmark

Giulio Mola 1.037
Jan 0.878
Bjornberg

Gunnar 0.878
Lindstrand

Sofia Broomé | 0.878

Peter Adler 0.927
Johan Lange |0.808

101000

101600
101600

101000

102200
102200

101600

101000

101600

101600

101600

101600

101600
101600

101600

101600
101600

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Finish
12:27:34

12:44:06
12:44:09

12:27:25

13:17:23
13:18:37

12:55:19

12:42:32

12:43:07

12:52:14

12:39:55

12:50:52

12:43:58
13:11:22

13:13:06

13:17:58
13:11:32

Elapsed
2:17:34

2:28:06
2:28:09

2:17:25

2:55:23
2:56:37

2:39:19

2:32:32

2:27:07

2:36:14

2:23:55

2:34:52

2:27:58
2:55:22

2:57:06

3:01:58
2:55:32
DNS

Corrected

2:12:37

2:12:51
2:14:49

2:16:36

2:19:26
2:20:25

2:21:57

2:24:18

2:25:30

2:27:57

2:29:32

2:32:14

2:33:26
2:33:58

2:35:30

2:39:46
2:42:43

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

15.0

16.0
17.0
21.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

